5PF>0.9
120°
Ra>80
Page 1 of 14
Torshare Ltd.--Specifications subject to change without notice.
Web www.torshare.com            E-mail sales@torshare.com3187 S. ALAMEDA ST. LOS ANGELES, CA, 90058 | t: 310.442.0000
SILO SLIM-LED
LINEAR STRIP LIGHT

Page 2 of 14
Torshare Ltd.--Specifications subject to change without notice.
Web www.torshare.com            E-mail sales@torshare.com
The following multiple functions can be achieved according to customers' requests
1.Remove or turn off the emergency battery when testing the luminous efficacy.
2.Available with external or built-in microwave motion sensor
3.Emergency: the power is 8W, it can still work in 1.5hrs while emergency situation.
4.Remove or turn off the emergency battery when testing the luminous efficacy.
AC120-277V 130lm/W
3500K
4000K
5000K
120° >80
>0.9
5 Years
TS-ST6-4FT32W-H-XXK 32W 4160lm
TS-ST6-4FT40W-H-XXK 40W 5200lm
TS-ST6-8FT50W-H-XXK 50W 6500lm
TS-ST6-8FT64W-H-XXK 64W 8320lm
32W
40W
50W
64W
AC120-347V 130lm/W
3500K
4000K
5000K
>0.88
TS-ST6-4FT32W-H-347-XXK 4160lm
TS-ST6-4FT40W-H-347-XXK 5200lm
TS-ST6-8FT50W-H-347-XXK
Part No. Power Input Voltage Luminous Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
CCT
Viewing
Angle
Ra PF Warranty
6500lm
TS-ST6-8FT64W- -347-XXK 8320lmH
TS-ST6-4FT24W-H-XXK 24W 3120lm
TS-ST6-2FT20W-H-XXK 20W 2600lm
TS-ST6-8FT80W-H-XXK 80W 10400lm
TS-ST6-4FT24W-H-347-XXK
TS-ST6-2FT20W-H-347-XXK 20W
24W
80WTS-ST6-8FT80W- -347-XXKH
2600lm
3120lm